
 

 

                             BANYAN TREE SCHOOL LODHI ROAD  
 

ACTIVITY WISE CALENDER 

SESSION – 2023 TO 2024 
 
 

 

MONTH WISE DETAILS 

Class – 1 to 4 
 

Month: April to March 
 

MONTH DATE DAY Activity to be Conducted 

APRIL 

06/04/2023 
 
20/04/2023 
 
21/04/2023 
 
 

Thursday 
 
Thursday 
 
Friday 

• World Health Day – Presentation and 
Discussion on Health and Hygiene 

• Earth Day - Art Activity 
 

• Earth Day – Special Assembly 

MAY 

 
12/05/2023 

 
 Friday 

 
• Mother’s Day – Special Assembly & Class 

Activity 
 
 

 
 

JUNE 
- - - 

 
 
 

JULY 

05/07/2023 
 
20/07/2023 
 
21/07/2023 
 
28/07/2023 

Wednesday 
 
Thursday 
 
Friday 
 
Friday 

• Van Mahotsav Activity 
 

• English Rhyme Competition - Grade 1 & 2 
 

• English Storytelling Competition – Grade 3 & 4 
 
• World Tiger Day – Craft Activity  

 
 
 

AUGUST 

 
11/08/2023 
 
29/08/2023 
 
 

 
Friday 
 
Tuesday 

 

• Independence Day – Special Assembly 

 

• National Sports Day – Friendly Match 

 



 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 

05/09/2023 
 
06/09/2023 
 
11/09/2023 
 
12/09/2023 
 
14/09/2023 
 
29/09/2023 

Tuesday 
 
Wednesday  
 
Monday 
 
Tuesday 
 
Thursday 
 
Friday 

• Teacher’s Day Celebration 
 

• Janmashtami Celebration  
 

• Kavita Vachan – Grade 1 & 2 
 

• Hindi Storytelling – Grade 3 & 4 
 

• Hindi Diwas – Special Assembly 
 

• Gandhi Jayanti Celebration   

OCTOBER 

18/10/2023 
 
19/10/2023 

Wednesday 
 
Thursday 

• Dusshera - Special Assembly 

 

• Dusshera - Art & Craft Activity 

NOVEMBER 

 
01/11/2023   
 
 
02/11/2023 
 
 
 
03/11/2023 
 
 
 
09/11/2023 
 
 
 
23/11/2023 
 
 
27/11/2023 to 
30/11/2023  

 
Wednesday  

   
 
   Thursday 

 
     
    
   Friday 

 
 
 
Thursday  
 
 
 
Thursday 
 
 
Monday to 
Thursday 

• Founder’s Day Week 

Fancy Dress – Grade 1 

Show & Tell – Grade 2 

 

Character Portrayal – Grade 3 

 

      

     Extempore – Grade 4 

 

 

 

• -     Diwali Celebration 

- Speak-up Activity : Green Diwali 

- Cooking without Fire 

 

• Singing Competition – Folk Music 
 
 
• Excursions 

DECEMBER 

21/12/2023 
 
 
22/12/2023 

 Thursday 
 
 
 Friday 

• Math Magic Activity – Grade 1 & 2 

• Math Quiz – Grade 3 & 4 

 

• Christmas – Special Assembly  

 

 



JANUARY 

24/01/2024 Wednesday • Republic Day – Special Assembly 

 

FEBRUARY 

07/02/2023 
09/02/2023 
 
28/02/2024 

Wednesday 
Friday 
 
Wednesday 

• Dance Competition – Preliminary Round 

• Dance Competition – Final Round 

 

• National Science Day: Theme-based Science 

Exhibition by each Grade 

 

 

MARCH 

14/03/2024 
(tentative) 

Thursday  • Session End Assembly  

 
 
 


