

BANYAN TREE SCHOOL LODHI ROAD

ACTIVITY WISE CALENDER

<u>SESSION – 2023 TO 2024</u>

MONTH WISE DETAILS

<u>Class</u> – 1 to 4

Month: April to March

MONTH	DATE	DAY	Activity to be Conducted
APRIL	06/04/2023 20/04/2023 21/04/2023	Thursday Thursday Friday	 World Health Day – Presentation and Discussion on Health and Hygiene Earth Day - Art Activity Earth Day – Special Assembly
MAY	12/05/2023	Friday	Mother's Day – Special Assembly & Class Activity
JUNE	-	-	-
JULY	05/07/2023 20/07/2023 21/07/2023 28/07/2023	Wednesday Thursday Friday Friday	 Van Mahotsav Activity English Rhyme Competition - Grade 1 & 2 English Storytelling Competition - Grade 3 & 4 World Tiger Day - Craft Activity
AUGUST	11/08/2023 29/08/2023	Friday Tuesday	Independence Day – Special Assembly National Sports Day – Friendly Match

	0=/00/0000	Tural	
	05/09/2023	Tuesday	Teacher's Day Celebration
	06/09/2023	Wednesday	Janmashtami Celebration
SEPTEMBER	11/09/2023	Monday	• Kavita Vachan – Grade 1 & 2
	12/09/2023	Tuesday	Hindi Storytelling – Grade 3 & 4
	14/09/2023	Thursday	Hindi Diwas – Special Assembly
	29/09/2023	Friday	Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
	18/10/2023	Wednesday	Dusshera - Special Assembly
	19/10/2023	Thursday	Dusshera - Art & Craft Activity
OCTOBER			
	01/11/2023	Wednesday	• Founder's Day Week Fancy Dress – Grade 1 Show & Tell – Grade 2
NOVEMBER	02/11/2023	Thursday	Character Portrayal – Grade 3
	03/11/2023	Friday	Extempore – Grade 4
	09/11/2023	Thursday	Diwali CelebrationSpeak-up Activity : Green DiwaliCooking without Fire
	23/11/2023	Thursday	• Singing Competition – Folk Music
	27/11/2023 to 30/11/2023	Monday to Thursday	• Excursions
	21/12/2023	Thursday	 Math Magic Activity – Grade 1 & 2 Math Quiz – Grade 3 & 4
DECEMBER	22/12/2023	Friday	• Christmas – Special Assembly

	24/01/2024	Wednesday	Republic Day – Special Assembly
JANUARY			
FEBRUARY	07/02/2023 09/02/2023 28/02/2024	Wednesday Friday Wednesday	 Dance Competition – Preliminary Round Dance Competition – Final Round National Science Day: Theme-based Science Exhibition by each Grade
MARCH	14/03/2024 (tentative)	Thursday	Session End Assembly